MEN'S 3 BALL OPEN

Friday 25 July 2025
PRIZES
1. Max Lowles / Dominic Cade / Warren Bloomer (iGolf) 86pts CB
2. Craig Hodge (Elfordleigh) / Pau West (Elfordleigh) / Martyn Wooltorton (Perranporth) 84pts
3. Andrew Moon (Boringdon) / Barry Reid (Boringdon) / Chris Rogers (Boringdon) 81pts
4. Kevin Bowen / Paul Chapman / Steve Whitehouse 79pts CB
5. Ash Henwood / Mike Henwood (Boringdon) / Mitch Henwood (Boringdon) 79pts
6. Dave Daw (St Mellion) / Mike Bush (St Mellion) / Pat Hobbs (Yelverton) 78pts CB
7. Nick Jewell / Mark Young / Jon Holwill 78pts CB
8. Grahame Sanford / Chris Baggott / Gerry Brown 78pts CB

NEAREST THE PINS

Neil Webb 15" Hole
Mike Bush (St Mellion) 17" Hole
Pat Hobbs (Yelverton) 18" Hole
2's SWEEP
Craig Hodge (Elfordleigh) 15t
Dominic Cade 15t
Nick Tedesco 15t
Andrew Gavin (Boringdon) 2nd

Adrian Barrett (Boringdon) 17t

£15
£15
£15

£46.80
£46.80
£46.80
£46.80

£46.80

£60 each
£50 each
£40 each
£30 each
£25 each
£20 each
£15 each
£10 each



STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Competition Result
3 Man Team Open (25/07/2025)

Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Pos Team Points
1 M. Lowles / D. Cade / W. Bloomer 86
2 C. Hodge / P. West / M. Wooltorton 84
3 A. Moon / B. Reid / C. Rogers 81
4 K. Bowen / P. Chapman / S. Whitehouse 79
5 A. Henwood / M. Henwood / M. Henwood 79
6 D. Daw / M. Bush / P. Hobbs 78
7 N. Jewell / M. Young / J. Holwill 78
8 G. Sanford / C. Baggott / G. Brown 78
9 S. Pichler / K. Wardle / J. Williams 78
10 I. Scott / D. Roberts / C. Knowles 78
11 I. Gunn/A. Pym/A. Rote 78
12 M. Fishlock / M. Ward / R. Brown 77
13 G. Lapthorn / A. Withey / K. Rendell 77
14 P. Llewellyn / M. Davis / A. Spencer 77
15 G. Symons / P. Murphy / R. Yuill 76
16 A. Parsons / M. Griffin / D. Farrell 75
17 S. Turpin / A. Lawrence / P. Smale 75
18 A. Williams / L. Fleet / C. Petherick 75
19 J. Gavin/ A. Gavin / T. Purse 74
20 D. Collier / S. Belton / J. Craig 73
21 N. Webb / B. Tyler-Webb / P. Webb 73
22 J. Heal / T. Ford / S. Connolly 73
23 C. Jewell / D. Wallace / A. Barrett 73

24 S. Blyth / E. Rowe / R. webb 73



Score Type: Betterball Stableford

Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)
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Team

A. Holwill / B. Howson / R. Densley

S. Nunn/S. Kerrigan / C. Berwick

L. West/ M. Reed / S. Harvey

S. Williams / S. Chambers / M. Courts
P. Stuckey / N. Taylor / W. Roberts

T. Hogan / N. Whisler / M. Hogan

B. Gibson / D. Lamb / L. Godefroy

J. Payne / T. Millar / T. Smith

G. Purchase / |. Easton / P. Richards
K. Kelly / P. Hendy / T. Kinnaird

N. Tedesco / G. Lang / J. Schuttkacker
W. Belle / S. Parkin / P. Wiltshire

G. Lewis / R. Turner / H. Turner

D. Kevern / P. Kevern / P. Henderson

C. Davies / P. King / M. Bawden

Points

72
72
72
71
70
68
68
68
67
67
67
62
62
60

DQ



Player Name

Craig Hodge

Dominic Cade

Nick Tedesco

Andrew Gavin

Adrian Barrett

STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Twos Analysis
3 Man Team Open on 25/07/2025

Handicap Hole

8 2 @ 15th
17 2 @ 15th
5 2 @ 15th
14 2 @ 2nd

11 2@ 17th
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